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General information about company

Scrip code

523650

Name of the company

REDEX PROTECH LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
C Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
ategory | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) g‘ 13 2147650 2147650 |31.95 2147650 2147650 31.95
romoter
Group
(B) Public 10109 4573500 4573500 | 68.05 4573500 4573500 | 68.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 10122 6721150 6721150 6721150 6721150 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
Sl:)' Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U agesl . No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
Category | of Ont ir y(;r}g WO' " convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eqil(;ty shares
) shareholder | ~ 1t arri.bl]ng Xa.rran S| securities and | asa percentage of As a As a de 1tn ialized
) convertible 1) | No. of diluted share capital) oot Yoo | farm (XY
X) Warrants (Xi) ()f(I): VID+HX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.95 2138150
Group
(B) Public 68.05 1986900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4125050
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sharcholding Number of Votlng_nghts held in
of No. Of % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. n}(l)sA asa ? (})1 total
. . shares shares no. of shares
- ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p'fnd paid underlying | held (calculated as Np of Voting (XIV) o ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D : VIT) = SCRR Rights asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equit epository | (VII) = | per ’ of
I | dm quity
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | shares o otal
(VI) V)+ Asa % of Class Class Voti
held VI A+B+C2 X | Total oting
) (VD) ( ) eg: egry rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu |, 5 2147650 2147650 | 31.95 2147650 2147650 | 31.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total 13 2147650 2147650 | 31.95 2147650 2147650 | 31.95
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 2147650 2147650 [ 31.95 2147650 2147650 31.95
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
® E;i‘tnlft‘ﬂns  Banks | ! 1700 1700 0.03 1700 1700 |0.03
f;if)‘“al 1 1700 1700 [0.03 1700 1700 [0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) itéﬁ?ﬂglﬂiﬁml 9614 2455881 2455881 | 36.54 2455881 2455881 | 36.54
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 993870 993870 | 14.79 993870 993870 |[14.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e 23‘6/03;};“ 486 1122049 1122049 | 16.69 1122049 1122049 | 16.69
(Sl;;s’(él;mal 10108 4571800 4571800 | 68.02 4571800 4571800 | 68.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 10109 4573500 4573500 | 68.05 4573500 4573500 | 68.05
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 10122 6721150 6721150 | 100 6721150 6721150 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 10122 6721150 6721150 6721150 6721150 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of o Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 31.95 2138150
Sub-Total (A) 31.95 2138150
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.95 2138150
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
® 0.03 1700
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 1700
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 36.54 279881
(a(ii)) 14.79 931270
(e) 16.69 774049
Sub-Total (B) 68.02 1985200
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
68.05 1986900
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4125050
;fotal (A+B+C 4125050
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MR.
RAJENDRA
DAHYABHAI
BHAGAT

MR. GNANESH
RAJENDRABHAI
BHAGAT

MR. VIKRAM
DAHYABHAI
BHAGAT

MRS.
HANSABEN
RAJENDRABHAI
BHAGAT

MRS.
ANGANA
GNANESH
BHAGAT

MR. AMIT
ASHOKBHAI
BHAGAT

MR. AMIT
BHAGAT

PAN (II)

AHZPB7381H

ABVPB6439L

ABVPB6438M

AHNPB2905R

AHNPB2904Q

AJIPB4803B

7777799997

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
v

892950

438300

255285

230965

255150

52400

5800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

892950

438300

255285

230965

255150

52400

5800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.29

6.52

3.8

3.44

3.8

0.78

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

892950

438300

255285

230965

255150

52400

5800

Class eg:y

Total

892950

438300

255285

230965

255150

52400

5800

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

13.29

6.52

3.8

3.44

3.8

0.78

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.29

6.52

3.8

3.44

3.8

0.78

0.09
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 892950 438300 255285 230965 255150 52400 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the MR. DARSHAN A | MR. DARSHAN |MR. MITESH |MR. KIRANJ |MR. MITESH |M/S GNANESH
Shareholders () BHAGAT BHAGAT A JAIN MISTRY P JAIN BHAGAT HUF
PAN (II) 7777799997 AECPB2118Q 2777799997 (2777799997 |ZZ7Z77799997 | AAEHGA4879F

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2700 2600 800 100 100 10500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ (2700 2600 800 100 100 10500
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.04 0.04 0.01 0 0 0.16
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 2700 2600 800 100 100 10500

Class eg:y
Total 2700 2600 800 100 100 10500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0.04 0.01 0 0 0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.04 0.04 0.01 0 0 0.16
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 2600 0 0 0 10500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2147650
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2147650
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 2147650

Class eg:y

Total 2147650

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 31.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2138150
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARPITA BIREN
SHAH

DHWANI PRASHANT
DAVE

BIREN SHAH

JAYESH KISHORBHAI
MAKWANA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BCIPS5335M

ADVPD5161H

AEDPS3200D

AOQPM4746M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273500

272396

135300

180559

861755

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

273500

272396

135300

180559

861755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.07

4.05

2.01

2.69

12.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273500

272396

135300

180559

861755

Class eg:y

Total

273500

272396

135300

180559

861755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.07

4.05

2.01

2.69

12.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.07

4.05

2.01

2.69

12.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273500

272396

135300

180559

861755
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

HUF

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHESHBHAI
DILIPBHAI SHAH
HUF

AAA GLOBAL
ASSETS LLP

ENAM
SECURITIES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAIHA1586M

AAUFA5612Q

AABCE6756F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

423

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400

247500

273400

14501

267719

185000

133529

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

400

247500

273400

14501

267719

185000

133529

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

3.68

4.07

0.22

3.98

2.75

1.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400

247500

273400

14501

267719

185000

133529

Class eg:y

Total

400

247500

273400

14501

267719

185000

133529

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

3.68

4.07

0.22

3.98

2.75

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

3.68

4.07

0.22

3.98

2.75

1.99
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400

8600

273400

14501

267719

185000

24429
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

483

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1122049

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1122049

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1122049

Class eg:y

Total

1122049

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

774049
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