General information about company	
Scrip code	523650
Name of the company	REDEX PROTECH LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Cotooon		No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ng Rights h urities (IX)		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as		
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	2147650			2147650	31.95	2147650		2147650	31.95	
(B)	Public	10109	4573500			4573500	68.05	4573500		4573500	68.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	10122	6721150			6721150		6721150		6721150	100	

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Statemei	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category Category of	Underlying No	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ies and as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.95					2138150
(B)	Public				68.05					1986900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									4125050

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (IX			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	()		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	2147650			2147650	31.95	2147650		2147650	31.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	2147650			2147650	31.95	2147650		2147650	31.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	2147650			2147650	31.95	2147650		2147650	31.95
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1700			1700	0.03	1700		1700	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1700			1700	0.03	1700		1700	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9614	2455881			2455881	36.54	2455881		2455881	36.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	993870			993870	14.79	993870		993870	14.79
(e)	Any Other (specify)	486	1122049			1122049	16.69	1122049		1122049	16.69
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10108	4571800			4571800	68.02	4571800		4571800	68.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		10109	4573500			4573500	68.05	4573500		4573500	68.05
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er	•	-	
Total (A+B+C2)		10122	6721150			6721150	100	6721150		6721150	100
Total (A+B+C)		10122	6721150			6721150		6721150	_	6721150	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		(XIII)			
Sr.		No. Of		assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a					equity shares held in	
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				31.95					2138150	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				31.95					2138150	
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				31.95					2138150	
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler	u.	ı	ı	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.03					1700	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					1700	
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				36.54					279881	
(a(ii))				14.79					931270	
(e)				16.69					774049	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				68.02					1985200	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				68.05					1986900	
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non F	ublic sha	areho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4125050	
Total (A+B+C									4125050	

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MR. RAJENDRA DAHYABHAI BHAGAT	MR. GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	MR. VIKRAM DAHYABHAI BHAGAT	MRS. HANSABEN RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	MRS. ANGANA GNANESH BHAGAT	MR. AMIT ASHOKBHAI BHAGAT	MR. AMIT BHAGAT
PAN (II)	AHZPB7381H	ABVPB6439L	ABVPB6438M	AHNPB2905R	AHNPB2904Q	AJIPB4803B	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	892950	438300	255285	230965	255150	52400	5800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	892950	438300	255285	230965	255150	52400	5800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	6.52	3.8	3.44	3.8	0.78	0.09
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of secu	ırities (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg:X	892950	438300	255285	230965	255150	52400	5800
Class eg:y							
Total	892950	438300	255285	230965	255150	52400	5800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.29	6.52	3.8	3.44	3.8	0.78	0.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	6.52	3.8	3.44	3.8	0.78	0.09

Number of Lo	cked in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or	otherwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	892950	438300	255285	230965	255150	52400	0

		Individuals/I	Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MR. DARSHAN A BHAGAT	MR. DARSHAN BHAGAT	MR. MITESH A JAIN	MR. KIRAN J MISTRY	MR. MITESH P JAIN	M/S GNANESH BHAGAT HUF
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AECPB2118Q	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAEHG4879F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2700	2600	800	100	100	10500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2700	2600	800	100	100	10500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.04	0.01	0	0	0.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2700	2600	800	100	100	10500
Class eg:y						
Total	2700	2600	800	100	100	10500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.04	0.01	0	0	0.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.04	0.01	0	0	0.16
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	ı			•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	•	•		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2600	0	0	0	10500	
---	------	---	---	---	-------	--

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2147650
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2147650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2147650
Class eg:y	
Total	2147650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.95
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

2138150

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARPITA BIREN SHAH	DHWANI PRASHANT DAVE	BIREN SHAH	JAYESH KISHORBHAI MAKWANA	Click here to go
PAN (II)	BCIPS5335M	ADVPD5161H	AEDPS3200D	AOQPM4746M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	273500	272396	135300	180559	861755
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	273500	272396	135300	180559	861755
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.07	4.05	2.01	2.69	12.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	273500	272396	135300	180559	861755
Class eg:y					
Total	273500	272396	135300	180559	861755
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.07	4.05	2.01	2.69	12.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.07	4.05	2.01	2.69	12.82
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	273500	272396	135300	180559	861755

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	HUF	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ASHESHBHAI DILIPBHAI SHAH HUF		AAA GLOBAL ASSETS LLP	ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)			AAIHA1586M		AAUFA5612Q	AABCE6756F	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	423		10			48
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400	247500	273400	14501	267719	185000	133529
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400	247500	273400	14501	267719	185000	133529
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	3.68	4.07	0.22	3.98	2.75	1.99
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	400	247500	273400	14501	267719	185000	133529
Class eg:y							
Total	400	247500	273400	14501	267719	185000	133529
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	3.68	4.07	0.22	3.98	2.75	1.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	3.68	4.07	0.22	3.98	2.75	1.99

Number of Locke	d in shares ((XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400	8600	273400	14501	267719	185000	24429

REPORT.html

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	483				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1122049				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1122049				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.69				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1122049				
Class eg:y					
Total	1122049				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.69				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.69				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	774049